PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6131238

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/01/2020

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INSITE VISION INCORPORATED	04/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES, INC	
Street Address:	2 INDEPENDENCE WAY, INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY DEPT.	
City:	PRINCETON	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08540	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10160060
Application Number:	11905854
Application Number:	13843267

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (609)514-9779

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 609-720-5622

Email: general.ip.mailbox@sunpharma.com

Correspondent Name: SUN PHARMA

Address Line 1: 2 INDEPENDENCE WAY

Address Line 2: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY DEPT.
Address Line 4: PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08540

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INSV TRANSFER TO SPII
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STACI BONIN
SIGNATURE:	/Staci Bonin/
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES INC - DE - Merger (Pharmalucence InSite Mutual)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052801 FRAME: 0650

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, WHICH MERGES:

"PHARMALUCENCE, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION, "INSITE VISION INCORPORATED", A DELAWARE CORPORATION, "MUTUAL PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "SUN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2020, AT 4:26 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2020 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

7893212 8100M SR# 20202465390

RECORDED: 06/01/2020

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202687150 Date: 03-31-20

PATENT REEL: 052801 FRAME: 0651